
US-60

US-60

NM
-55

NM-55

US-5
4

NM-47

I-25 N

NM-42

NM-247

NM
-41

NM-542

NM-337

Willard

Tajique

Mountainair

Manzano

Estancia

Corona

Town
Highway
Area not Analyzed
Project Area0 10 205 Miles

Manzano
Wilderness

40

25

Santa Fe

Mountainair

Las
Cruces

Albuquerque

Locator Map

Appendix F.
Mountainair Ranger District 

Vicinity Map


